STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
29 Journey  •  Aliso Viejo, CA 92656  •  USA
(949) 448-7070    •    FAX: (949) 448-8484
E-MAIL : abinfo@abracon.com • INTERNET ADDRESS : www.abracon.com
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 /  QS 9000
CERTIFIED
SURFACE-MOUNTED TOROIDAL INDUCTORS
AITC-234 SERIES
ABRACON
®
C O R P O R A T I O N
80
Part                           L1,2 IDC4 DCR
Number   µH                                                    A                 Ω
(MAX) (MAX)
NOTES:
1. Inductance (L) measured @ 100KHz, 100mV at rated current
2. Inductance (L) tolerance:  ±15%
3. Operating temperature: -25oC to 85oC
4. Max rated current based on 40oC temperature rise
5. Dimensions: inches / mm; see spec sheet for tolerance limits
6. Specifications subject to change without notice
AITC-234-100 10 2.250 0.05
AITC-234-180 18 2.050 0.06
AITC-234-220 22 1.900 0.07
AITC-234-250 25 1.780 0.08
AITC-234-270 27 1.780 0.08
AITC-234-330 33 1.780 0.12
AITC-234-470 47 1.450 0.20
AITC-234-101 100 1.000 0.30
AITC-234-141 140                1.000 0.38
AITC-234-151 150 0.986 0.42
AITC-234-201 200 0.795 0.75
AITC-234-221 220 0.795 0.85
AITC-234-271 270 0.711 1.15
AITC-234-301 300      0.711 1.35
AITC-234-401 400        0.600 2.40
AITC-234-501 500 0.503 3.00
P/N
DATE CODE0.32
(8.12)
0.375

AICT-( )-470 470           0.90 120 1.10
AICT-( )-680 680           0.85 175 1.25
AICT-( )-820 820           0.75 175 2.30
AICT-( )-102 1000         0.50 175 2.40
NOTES:
1. Inductance (L) measured @ 1.0KHz, 10mV with rated IDC
2. Inductance (L) tolerance: ±15%
3. Operating temperature: -30oC to 130oC
4. IDC rated for 40oC temperature rise
5. Mounting: Add “VM” or “LP” as suffix
6. Dimensions: inches / mm; see spec sheet for tolerance limits
7. Specifications subject to change without notice
Part L1    DCR
Number mH              W
(± 35%) (MAX)
AICT-01-10 10 30
AICT-01-20 20 40
AICT-01-30 30 50
AICT-01-40 40 58
AICT-01-50 50 64
AICT-01-60 60 70
AICT-01-70 70 76
L %
IDC %
AICT-( )-XXX
NOTES:

®
C O R P O R A T I O N
82
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
29 Journey  •  Aliso Viejo, CA 92656  •  USA
(949) 448-7070    •    FAX: (949) 448-8484
E-MAIL: abinfo@abracon.com • INTERNET ADDRESS:  www.abracon.com
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 /  QS 9000
CERTIFIED
TOROIDAL POWER INDUCTORS
AIMT-02 and ASTC-05,-05P SERIES
Part L1,2 DCR   IDC Lead
Number 4 µH  Ω A Diameter 5
(MAX)     (MAX)
AIMT-02-1R2M 1.2 0.006 10 0.032   (0.8)
AIMT-02-1R5M 1.5 0.006 9.5 0.032   (0.8)
AIMT-02-2R2M      2.2 0.007 9.0 0.032   (0.8)
AIMT-02-2R7M 2.7 0.008 8.4 0.032   (0.8)
AIMT-02-3R3M 3.3 0.008 8.2 0.032   (0.8)
AIMT-02-4R7M 4.7 0.010 7.5 0.032   (0.8)
AIMT-02-5R6M 5.6 0.011 7.3 0.032   (0.8)
AIMT-02-6R8M      6.8 0.011 7.1 0.032   (0.8)
AIMT-02-8R2M 8.2 0.013 6.6 0.032   (0.8)
AIMT-02-100M 10 0.015 6.5 0.032   (0.8)
AIMT-02-120M 12 0.016 6.1 0.032   (0.8)
AIMT-02-180M 18 0.017 5.9 0.032   (0.8)
AIMT-02-220M 22 0.024 5.6 0.029   (0.7)
AIMT-02-270M      27 0.026 4.6 0.029   (0.7)
AIMT-02-330M 33 0.029 4.4 0.029   (0.7)
AIMT-02-390M 39 0.038 4.3 0.025   (0.6)
AIMT-02-470M 47 0.043 3.7 0.025   (0.6)
AIMT-02-560M 56 0.057 3.5 0.023   (0.5)
AIMT-02-680M 68 0.063 3.1 0.023   (0.5)
AIMT-02-820M 82 0.087 3.0 0.020   (0.5)
AIMT-02-101M 100 0.097 2.6 0.020   (0.5)
AIMT-02-121M 120 0.107 2.4 0.020   (0.5)
AIMT-02-151M 150 0.146 2.3 0.018   (0.4)
AIMT-02-181M 180 0.164 1.9 0.018   (0.4)
AIMT-02-221M 220 0.225 1.8 0.016   (0.3)
AIMT-02-271M 270 0.250 1.8 0.016   (0.3)
AIMT-02-331M 330 0.342 1.4 0.014   (0.2)
AIMT-02-391M 390 0.378 1.2 0.014   (0.2)
AIMT-02-471M 470 0.510 1.1 0.013   (0.2)
AIMT-02-561M 560 0.565     0.9 0.013   (0.2)
AIMT-02-681M 680 0.637 0.8 0.013   (0.2)
AIMT-02-821M 820 0.849 0.7 0.013   (0.2)
AIMT-02-402M 1000 0.951 0.7 0.011   (0.1)
AIMT-02-122M 1200 1.298 0.6 0.011   (0.1)
AIMT-02-152M 1500 1.476 0.5 0.010   (0.1)
Marking Marking0.65 MAX
(16.5)
0.66 MAX
(16.8)

29 Journey  •  Aliso Viejo, CA 92656  •  USA
(949) 448-7070    •    FAX: (949) 448-8484
E-MAIL : abinfo@abracon.com • INTERNET ADDRESS : www.abracon.com
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 /  QS 9000
CERTIFIED
TOROIDAL POWER INDUCTORS
AIPT-92 SERIES WITH OPTIONAL MOUNTING
ABRACON
®
C O R P O R A T I O N
84
Part                    L1,2 IDC ET Energy          DCR             Coil              Base           Lead
Number 4  (µH)              A      V-µS           Storage  Ω Size5 Mount           Dia.5
(MAX)           (MIN)             (µJ)            (MAX)                      Package
AIPT-92-20-2.0 20 2.0 52 40 0.060 H BM1 0.020/0.50
AIPT-92-25-2.6 25 2.6 30 85 0.043 A BM1 0.020/0.50
AIPT-92-50-2.6 50 2.6 50 169 0.071 B BM2 0.020/0.50
AIPT-92-100-2.6 100 2.6 90 338 0.100 C BM3 0.020/0.50
AIPT-92-35-2.6 35 2.6 55 118 0.037 B BM2 0.025/0.64
AIPT-92-70-3.0 70 3.0 85 315 0.052 C BM3 0.025/0.64
AIPT-92-150-3.0 150 3.0 140 653 0.087 D BM4 0.025/0.64
AIPT-92-285-3.0 285 3.0 300 1283 0.140 E BM5 0.025/0.64
AIPT-92-450-3.0 450 3.0 425 2025 0.200 F - 0.025/0.64
AIPT-92-100-3.6 100 3.6 130 648 0.045 D BM4 0.032/0.81
AIPT-92-165-4.0 165 4.0 240 1320 0.070 E BM5 0.032/0.81
AIPT-92-270-4.0 270 4.0 350 2160 0.100 F - 0.032/0.81
AIPT-92-40-4.0 40 4.0 70 320 0.027 C BM3 0.032/0.81
AIPT-92-22-5.0 22 5.0 44 275 0.020 G - 0.032/0.81
AIPT-92-100-5.0 100 5.0 200 1250 0.034 E BM5 0.042/1.07
AIPT-92-170-5.0 170 5.0 300 2125 0.050 F - 0.042/1.07
AIPT-92-55-5.0 55 5.0 100 688 0.023 D BM4 0.042/1.07
AIPT-92-95-7.0 95 7.0 225 2328 0.025 F - 0.051/1.30
AIPT-92-55-7.0 55 7.0 150 1348 0.017 E BM5 0.051/1.30
AIPT-92-55-10.0 55 10.0 175 2750 0.013 F - 0.064/1.63
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS 6
See facing page
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
NOTES:

E-MAIL : abinfo@abracon.com • INTERNET ADDRESS : www.abracon.com
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 /  QS 9000
CERTIFIED
TOROIDAL POWER INDUCTORS
AIGT-AT SERIES WITH OPTIONAL MOUNTING
ABRACON
®
C O R P O R A T I O N
86
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
Part L1,2 IDC4 DCR
Number
5 µH            A              Ω
(MAX) (MAX)  A                     B                     C                     D              E
AIGT-AT-100-3 10 3.0         0.010       0.62   (15.7)     0.25   (6.4)       0.50   (12.7) 0.56   (14.2)      0.036   (0.9)
AIGT-AT-100-6 10 6.0         0.015       0.82   (20.8)     0.32   (8.1)      0.50   (12.7) 0.72   (18.3)      0.046   (1.2)
AIGT-AT-250-2 25 2.0         0.020       0.62   (15.7)     0.25   (6.4)    0.50   (12.7)   0.56   (14.2)      0.032   (0.8)
AIGT-AT-250-4 25 4.0         0.025       0.82   (20.8)     0.32   (8.1)    0.50   (12.7) 0.75   (19.1)      0.040   (1.0)
AIGT-AT-250-6 25 6.0         0.020       1.10   (27.9)     0.37   (9.4)      0.50   (12.7) 1.02   (25.9)      0.051   (1.3)
AIGT-AT-250-10 25 10.0      0.015       1.30   (33.0)     0.56   (14.2)     0.75 (19.1)    1.15   (29.2)      0.064   (1.6)
AIGT-AT-500-1.5    50 1.5         0.030       0.62   (15.7)     0.25   (6.4)      0.50 (12.7)    0.56   (14.2)      0.028   (0.7)
AIGT-AT-500-3 50 3.0         0.035       0.82   (20.8)     0.32   (8.1)    0.50 (12.7)    0.75   (19.1)      0.036   (0.9)
AIGT-AT-500-4.5    50 4.5         0.030       1.10   (27.9)     0.40   (10.2)     0.50    (12.7)   1.02   (25.9)      0.046   (1.2)
AIGT-AT-500-7 50 7.0         0.020       1.30   (33.0)     0.55   (14.0)     0.75 (19.1)    1.20   (30.5)      0.057   (1.4)
AIGT-AT-750-1 75 1.0         0.045       0.62   (15.7)     0.25   (6.4)    0.50 (12.7)    0.56   (14.2)      0.025   (0.6)
AIGT-AT-750-2 75 2.0         0.050       0.82   (20.8)     0.32   (8.1)    0.50 (12.7)    0.75   (19.1)      0.032   (0.8)
AIGT-AT-750-4 75 4.0         0.035       1.10   (27.9)     0.40   (10.2)     0.50 (12.7)    1.02   (25.9)      0.040   (1.0)
AIGT-AT-101-1 100 1.0         0.055       0.62   (15.7)     0.25   (6.4)       0.50 (12.7)    0.56   (14.2)      0.025   (0.6)
AIGT-AT-101-1.5 100 1.5         0.070       0.82   (20.8)     0.32   (8.1)       0.50 (12.7)    0.72   (18.3)      0.028   (0.7)
AIGT-AT-101-3 100 3.0         0.050       1.10   (27.9)     0.40   (10.2)     0.50    (12.7)  1.02   (25.9)      0.036   (0.9)
AIGT-AT-151-5 150         5.0         0.030       1.30   (33.0)     0.56   (14.2)    0.75 (19.1)    1.20   (30.5)      0.051   (1.3)
AIGT-AT-151-1.5       150 1.5         0.120       0.62   (15.7)     0.25   (6.4)      0.50 (12.7)    0.56   (14.2)      0.020   (0.5)
AIGT-AT-151-2 150 2.0         0.100       0.87   (20.8)     0.35   (8.9)    0.50 (12.7)    0.75   (19.1)      0.025   (0.6)
AIGT-AT-151-5 150 5.0         0.070       1.10   (27.9)     0.40   (10.2)     0.50 (12.7)    1.02   (25.9)      0.036   (0.9)
AIGT-AT-251-1.5 250 1.5         0.050       1.30   (33.0)     0.75   (19.1)     0.75 (19.1)    1.20   (30.1)      0.045   (1.1)
AIGT-AT-251-2 250 2.0         0.155       0.85   (21.6)     0.35   (8.9)      0.50 (12.7)    0.75   (19.1)      0.023   (0.5)
AIGT-AT-251-3 250 3.0         0.090       1.15   (29.2)     0.40   (10.2)     0.50 (12.7)    1.02   (25.9)      0.032   (0.8)
AIGT-AT-501-1.5   500 1.5         0.070       1.25   (31.8)     0.56   (14.2)     0.75 (19.1)    1.20   (30.1)      0.040   (1.0)
AIGT-AT-501-2 500 2.0         0.180       1.15   (29.2)     0.40   (10.2)     0.50 (12.7)    1.05   (26.7)      0.028   (0.7)
AIGT-AT-751-1 750 1.0         0.130       1.30   (33.0)     0.56   (14.2)     0.75 (19.1)    1.20    (30.1)     0.032   (0.8)
AIGT-AT-751-2 750 2.0         0.250       1.15   (29.2)     0.40   (10.2)     0.50 (12.7)    1.05   (26.7)      0.025   (0.6)
AIGT-AT-751-1 750 1.0         0.170       1.30   (33.0)     0.60   (15.2)     0.75 (19.1)    1.25   (31.8)      0.032   (0.8)
AIGT-AT-102-1.5  1000      1.5         0.220       1.30   (33.0)     0.60   (15.2)     0.75 (19.1)    1.20   (30.1)      0.028   (0.7)
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS 6
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS 6
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS 5
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS